
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name=
GLOBAL SIGNAL ACQUISITIONS II LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201403200000
77380

03/20/2014
12:26:52

GLOBAL
SIGNAL
ACQUISITION
S II LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201404070000
99770

04/07/2014
02:06:37

GLOBAL
SIGNAL
ACQUISITION
S II LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

CELLCO
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201406100001
74480

06/10/2014
11:32:09

GLOBAL
SIGNAL
ACQUISITION
S II LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Sec:18
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201403140000
71560

03/14/2014
01:17:24

GLOBAL
SIGNAL
ACQUISITION
S II LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

CELLCO
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201403070000
63600

03/07/2014
12:18:53

GLOBAL
SIGNAL
ACQUISITION
S II LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Sec:9 Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201408280002
71390

08/28/2014
02:54:08

GLOBAL
SIGNAL
ACQUISITION
S II LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

CELLCO
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201409290003
04560

09/29/2014
01:43:09

GLOBAL
SIGNAL
ACQUISITION
S II LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Other:SEE
INST


