Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= GLOBAL SIGNAL ACQUISITIONS II LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	1
201403200000 77380	03/20/2014 12:26:52	GLOBAL SIGNAL ACQUISITION S II LLC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC						Sec:17 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201404070000 99770	04/07/2014 02:06:37	GLOBAL SIGNAL ACQUISITION S II LLC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	CELLCO PARTNERSHI P						Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201406100001 74480	06/10/2014 11:32:09	GLOBAL SIGNAL ACQUISITION S II LLC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC						Sec:18 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201403140000 71560	03/14/2014 01:17:24	GLOBAL SIGNAL ACQUISITION S II LLC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	CELLCO PARTNERSHI P						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201403070000 63600	03/07/2014 12:18:53	GLOBAL SIGNAL ACQUISITION S II LLC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC						Sec:9 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201408280002 71390	08/28/2014 02:54:08	GLOBAL SIGNAL ACQUISITION S II LLC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	CELLCO PARTNERSHI P						Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201409290003 04560	09/29/2014 01:43:09	GLOBAL SIGNAL ACQUISITION S II LLC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC						Other:SEE INST